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SJUUNIOR

crass: BScc =~ B5cc =~ 185cc

Mal ]6/]7M 2015 M /@“'
alpensa aggio g
p a9 — maoumtimirig
Selettiva Nord Rd 2 85 Junior - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 04:52.776 09:01:41.156 4 04:10.653 09:00:43.552
Po. 1 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Suzuki
6 02:05.264 09:03:46.420 5 02:11.002 09:02:54.554
1 02:17.047 08:52:02.853
7 02:26.490 09:06:12.910 6 02:10.733 09:05:05.287
2 02:13.072 08:54:15.925
8 02:04.520 09:08:17.430 7 02:27.340 09:07:32.627
3 02:10.923 08:56:26.848
8 02:10.948 09:09:43.575
4 02:01.534 08:58:28.382 Po. 5 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM
5 02:06.963 09:00:35.345 1 02:19.637 08:52:11.707 Po. 9 - # 199 DELBONO D. - Husqvarna
6 04:05.481 09:04:40.826 2 02:05.921 08:54:17.628 1 02:17.412 08:52:04.353
7 02:03.593 09:06:44.419 3 02:30.107 08:56:47.735 2 02:14.207 08:54:18.560
8 02:04.099 09:08:48.518 4 02:29.566 08:59:17.301 3 02:09.823 08:56:28.383
5 03:52.638 09:03:09.939 4 02:08.466 08:58:36.849
Po. 2 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - KTM
6 02:06.447 09:05:16.386 5 05:11.347 09:03:48.196
1 02:11.866 08:51:35.498
7 02:09.984 09:07:26.370 6 02:08.740 09:05:56.936
2 02:19.874 08:53:55.372
8 02:04.832 09:09:31.202 7 02:19.086 09:08:16.022
3 02:02.624 08:55:57.996
4 02:03.507 08:58:01.503 Po. 6 - # 115 RONCOLI A. - KTM Po. 10 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna
5 02:52.042 09:00:53.545 1 02:12.328 08:50:14.818 1 02:25.696 08:51:37.901
6 02:02.186 09:02:55.731 2 02:12.913 08:52:27.731 2 02:21.977 08:53:59.878
7 02:04.893 09:05:00.624 3 02:59.724 08:55:27.455 3 02:13.227 08:56:13.105
8 02:26.156 09:07:26.780 4 02:13.835 08:57:41.290 4 02:11.605 08:58:24.710
9 02:16.910 09:09:43.690 5 02:14.708 08:59:55.998 5 02:11.747 09:00:36.457
6 03:15.017 09:03:11.015 6 02:13.328 09:02:49.785
Po. 3 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM
7 02:06.657 09:05:17.672 7 02:10.046 09:04:59.831
1 02:16.596 08:52:01.001
8 02:11.263 09:07:28.935 8 02:11.564 09:07:11.395
2 02:12.928 08:54:13.929
9 02:08.750 09:09:20.145
3 02:09.113 08:56:23.042 Po. 7 - # 20 ROSSI A. - KTM
4 02:03.642 08:58:26.684 1 02:12.672 08:51:47.909 Po. 11 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM
5 02:07.135 09:00:33.819 2 02:12.722 08:54:00.631 1 02:16.850 08:50:29.024
6 02:10.985 09:02:44.804 3 02:13.594 08:56:14.225 2 02:17.337 08:52:46.361
7 02:22.188 09:05:06.992 4 05:06.002 09:01:20.227 3 02:14.133 08:55:00.494
8 02:10.119 09:07:17.111 5 02:09.503 09:03:29.730 4 02:18.826 08:57:19.320
9 02:03.319 09:09:20.430 6 02:07.521 09:05:37.251 5 04:54.228 09:02:13.548
7 03:40.772 09:09:18.023 6 02:11.006 09:04:24.554
Po. 4 - # 972 PASINETTI G. - KTM
7 02:16.957 09:06:41.511
1 02:15.636 08:50:22.998 Po. 8 - # 66 NEBBIA G. - KTM
8 02:19.336 09:09:00.847
2 02:08.483 08:52:31.481 1 02:16.756 08:52:12.647
3 02:09.834 08:54:41.315 2 02:08.213 08:54:20.860
4 02:07.065 08:56:48.380 3 02:12.039 08:56:32.899
Fastest lap: 02:01.534
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: Gase Associate:
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Malpensa 16 / 17 Maggio 2015 /1 ot

S5ERIES
Selettiva Nord Rd 2 85 Junior - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:20.730 09:06:30.983 6 02:19.977 09:06:25.432
Po. 12 - # 18 CROSAE. - KTM
8 02:18.988 09:08:49.971 7 02:50.966 09:09:16.398
1 02:18.271 08:50:40.993
2 03:53.408 08:54:34.401 Po. 16 - # 2 BASSETTI F. - Husqvarna Po. 20 - # 64 PONTI R. - KTM
3 02:16.437 08:56:50.838 1 02:43.039 08:50:58.170 1 02:52.626 08:52:15.863
4 02:12.154 08:59:02.992 2 02:45.945 08:53:44.115 2 02:37.541 08:54:53.404
5 02:12.327 09:01:15.319 3 02:18.505 08:56:02.620 3 02:24.942 08:57:18.346
6 02:11.355 09:03:26.674 4 02:15.128 08:58:17.748 4 02:21.499 08:59:39.845
7 02:21.673 09:05:48.347 5 02:19.869 09:00:37.617 5 02:21.818 09:02:01.663
8 02:11.686 09:08:00.033 6 02:16.275 09:02:53.892 6 02:25.002 09:04:26.665
7 02:18.435 09:05:12.327 7 02:23.532 09:06:50.197
Po. 13 - # 21 MARION F. - KTM
8 03:23.947 09:08:36.274 8 03:07.093 09:09:57.290
1 02:15.331 08:50:26.662
2 02:21.553 08:52:48.215 Po. 17 - # 25 RADOVCICH T. - Husqvarna Po. 21 - # 141 BOCALE G. - Husgvarna
3 03:12.062 08:56:00.277 1 02:26.433 08:51:08.730 1 02:28.495 08:51:07.729
4 02:12.393 08:58:12.670 2 02:26.833 08:53:35.563 2 02:26.100 08:53:33.829
5 02:13.145 09:00:25.815 3 05:58.422 08:59:33.985 3 04:27.361 08:58:01.190
6 02:38.431 09:03:04.246 4 02:18.361 09:01:52.346 4 02:21.839 09:00:23.029
7 02:11.850 09:05:16.096 5 02:16.604 09:04:08.950 5 02:25.172 09:02:48.201
8 02:26.723 09:07:42.819 6 03:34.973 09:07:43.923 6 02:23.372 09:05:11.573
9 02:20.946 09:10:03.765 7 02:17.382 09:10:01.305 7 02:22.892 09:07:34.465
8 02:21.534 09:09:55.999
Po. 14 - # 116 BRIDA A. - Kawasaki Po. 18 - # 5 DEVOTO G. - KTM
1 02:14.045 08:52:13.878 1 02:23.136 08:50:44.605 Po. 22 - # 41 PELACCHI F. - Suzuki
2 02:13.658 08:54:27.536 2 04:49.352 08:55:33.957 1 02:29.213 08:51:10.778
3 02:14.940 08:56:42.476 3 02:17.617 08:57:51.574 2 02:27.069 08:53:37.847
4 03:00.606 08:59:43.082 4 02:24.193 09:00:15.767 3 04:29.131 08:58:06.978
5 02:13.916 09:01:56.998 5 02:24.629 09:02:40.396 4 02:23.195 09:00:30.173
6 02:15.774 09:04:12.772 6 02:18.832 09:04:59.228 5 02:25.790 09:02:55.963
7 04:02.602 09:08:15.374 7 02:20.728 09:07:19.956 6 02:28.029 09:05:23.992
8 02:39.143 09:09:59.099 7 03:56.977 09:09:20.969
Po. 15 - # 26 FORTINI S. - KTM
1 02:18.895 08:50:38.716 Po. 19 - # 333 GIANERA S. - Husgvarna Po. 23 - # 42 STILO M. - KTM
2 02:16.618 08:52:55.334 1 02:21.743 08:51:02.042 1 09:09.950 08:57:35.078
3 02:21.951 08:55:17.285 2 02:24.590 08:53:26.632 2 02:24.299 08:59:59.377
4 04:23.388 08:59:40.673 3 04:36.738 08:58:03.370 3 02:55.545 09:02:54.922
5 02:14.339 09:01:55.012 4 02:20.588 09:00:23.958 4 03:51.158 09:06:46.080
6 02:15.241 09:04:10.253 5 03:41.497 09:04:05.455 5 02:23.570 09:09:09.650

Fastest lap: 02:01.534

Official Photographer Offcial Apparel n Collaborezione con: Case Associate:

LT MO T v 2, e B e @ A 8, WY e A B mm M

SapiSelco  ==rTEe=

© Weer Malpensa, domenica 17 maggio 2015 2/3



www.oFFroapProracing.iT www.federmoto.it SR TN, rres BScc = BScc = 18500

Malpensa 16 / 17 Maggio 2015 ——r— mgmtimirg
Selettiva Nord Rd 2 85 Junior - Qualifiche
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 24 - # 94 FERRARI A. - Kawasaki
1 02:32.308 08:51:34.602
2 02:34.088 08:54:08.690
3 02:31.549 08:56:40.239
4 03:18.207 08:59:58.446
5 02:27.650 09:02:26.096
6 02:31.390 09:04:57.486
7 02:51.431 09:07:48.917

Po. 25 - # 544 TUGNOLO T. - Husqvarna
1 02:32.321 08:51:29.554
2 02:32.291 08:54:01.845
3 02:36.469 08:56:38.314
4 06:36.781 09:03:15.095
5 02:28.858 09:05:43.953
6 02:29.281 09:08:13.234

Po. 26 - # 4 PERONI S. - KTM
1 05:37.827 08:55:06.063
2 02:45.685 08:57:51.748
3 05:44.373 09:03:36.121
4 02:44.788 09:06:20.909
5 02:42.941 09:09:03.850

Po. 27 - # 11 BENZINI G. - KTM
1 03:44.671 08:52:45.805
2 04:20.864 08:57:06.669
3 02:45.784 08:59:52.453
4 02:48.452 09:02:40.905
5 04:14.018 09:06:54.923
6 02:49.652 09:09:44.575

Fastest lap: 02:01.534
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